2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
A
M
E
N
ITY
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0628 BOLLARD 5  70W HPS C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0629 BOLLARD 5  70W MH C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0630 BOLLARD 5  80W MBF C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0631 BOLLARD 5  1x26W PLC C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz G24d3
GPCP0632 BOLLARD 5  1x18W PLC C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz G24d2
bollard 5
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance
• Fully aluminium